Табель успеваемости учащихся 10 класса на период дистанционного обучения (20-25 апреля)
			Понедельник. 20.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Обществознан.
	Родной язык
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Русск. яз. (к)
	

	1.
	Адилова А.
	5
	4
	3
	3
	
	

	2.
	Адилова З.
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	



Вторник. 21.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	История
	Химия
	Геометрия
	Русская лит.
	Физкультура
	Обществ. (к)

	1.
	Адилова А.
	4
	3
	3
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	
	4
	



Среда. 22.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	История Даг.
	КТНД
	Физика
	Математика (к)
	Русский язык
	

	1.
	Адилова А.
	3
	5
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова З.
	4
	5
	
	
	
	



Четверг. 23.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Обществозн.
	Химия
	Русская лит.
	Физкультура
	ОБЖ
	Биология

	1.
	Адилова А.
	5
	
	
	
	
	4

	2.
	Адилова З.
	5
	5
	
	5
	
	5




Пятница. 24.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	История
	Геометрия
	Биология
	Русский язык
	География
	МХК

	1.
	Адилова А.
	4
	
	
	
	4
	5

	2.
	Адилова З.
	4
	
	
	
	4
	5



Суббота. 25.04.2020 г.
	№
	Список учащихся 
	Предметы 

	
	
	Даг. лит.
	Алгебра
	Русская лит.
	Информатика
	Физкультура
	Технология

	1.
	Адилова А.
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Адилова З.
	
	
	
	5
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